REV 01.05.24.| 4Ma d e  I n     C a n a d aM a d e  I n     C a n a d a
9090SPCSPC
Copper 600V
ACIC-PCS FLAME
RATING
LOW
TEMP
HIGH

Control
Cable
Armour
O.D.
Cable
Weight
Max Pulling
Tension
Min Bend
Radius Ampacity
ACount
Conductor
AWG
Insulated
AWG Count AWG in mm lbs/Mft kg/km lbs kg in mm
6XAAUS14-2C-16-2C 2 14 14 2 16 0.575 15.5 120 178 99 45 6.9 175 25
6XAAUS12-2C-16-2C 2 12 14 2 16 0.615 16.0 140 209 157 71 8.6 218 30
Part No.
Power Cable
with Isolated Circuit
Control
Cable
Armour
O.D.
Cable
Weight
Max Pulling
Tension
Min Bend
Radius Ampacity
ACount
Conductor
AWG
Insulated
AWG
Bare
AWG Count AWG in mm lbs/Mft kg/km lbs kg in mm
6XAAUS14-2C-IS-16-2C 2 14 14 14 2 16 0.595 15.2 124 184 131 60 7.1 181 25
6XAAUS12-2C-IS-16-2C 2 12 12 12 2 16 0.640 16.3 144 215 209 95 7.7 195 30
6XAAUS10-2C-IS-16-2C 2 10 10 12 2 16 0.685 17.8 205 305 332 151 8.2 208 40
Specifications and Compliances
•	 CSA C22.2 No. 239, Control & Instrumentation Cables
(Type ACIC-PCS)
•	 CSA C22.2 No. 38, Thermoset-insulated wires and cables